
Name First Name Last Name Position

Cllr Richard C Stay Richard C Stay Deputy Leader of the Council

Cllr Peter Goldsworthy Peter Goldsworthy Leader of the Council

Alderman Edward Lord JP Edward Lord

Cllr David J Wilcox OBE David J Wilcox

Cllr Jonathan Owen Jonathan Owen Deputy Leader of the Council

Dame Sally A V Powell Sally A V Powell

Cllr Ken Thornber CBE Ken Thornber Leader of the Council

Cllr Lorna Spenceley Lorna Spenceley

Cllr David R Parsons David R Parsons Leader of the Council

Cllr John P B Commons John P B Commons

Cllr Christine H Bowden Christine H Bowden Deputy Mayor

Cllr Daniel R Cox Daniel R Cox Leader of the Council

Cllr Ian C F Swithenbank CBE Ian C F Swithenbank

Cllr Russell Roberts Russell Roberts Leader of the Council

Sir David R Williams David R Williams

Cllr Peter M Fleming Peter M Fleming Leader of the Council

Cllr Ray Frost Ray Frost Deputy Leader of the Council

Cllr Pauleen A Lane MBE Pauleen A Lane

Cllr Sarah Richardson Sarah Richardson



Organisation Telephone Fax

Bedfordshire County Council 01582-724685

Chorley Borough Council 01254-831127

City of London Corporation 07974-431484

Derbyshire County Council 01457-853415 01457-860343

East Riding of Yorkshire Council 01262-420550

Hammersmith and Fulham London Borough 

Council 07702 250 863

Hampshire County Council 01590-683064 01590-683064

Harlow District Council 01279-324676

Leicestershire County Council 0116-239-0869 0116-239-2675

Manchester City Council 0161-234-3002 0161-274-0058

Newham London Borough Council 020-7511-3796 020-7511-3796

Norfolk County Council 01603 222936 01603 222977

Northumberland County Council 01670-716762

Rhondda Cynon Taf County Borough 

Council 01443-674042 01443-424004

Richmond upon Thames London Borough 

Council 020-8940-9421

Sevenoaks District Council 01732-451466 01732-451466

Teignbridge District Council 01626-852551

Trafford Metropolitan Borough Council 07780-703477 0161-881-8509

Westminster City Council 020-7641-2168 020-7641-3156



Email Political Affiliation Salutation Gender

richard.stay@bedscc.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Stay Male

leader.council@chorley.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Goldsworthy Male

edward.lord@cityoflondon.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Alderman Lord Male

dave.wilcox@derbyshire.gov.uk Labour Councillor Wilcox Male

jvg.owen@btopenworld.com Conservative Councillor Owen Male

sally_powell@hotmail.co.uk Labour Dame Sally Female

ken.thornber@hants.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Thornber Male

lorna.spenceley@harlow.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Councillor Spenceley Female

drparsons@leics.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Parsons Male

cllr.j.commons@manchester.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Councillor Commons Male

christine.bowden@newham.gov.uk Labour Councillor Bowden Female

daniel.cox@norfolk.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Cox Male

iswithenbank@northumberlandcouncil.gov.u

k Labour Councillor Swithenbank Male

russell.roberts@rhondda-cynon-taf.gov.uk Labour Councillor Roberts Male

cllr.dwilliams@richmond.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Sir David Male

cllr.fleming@sevenoaks.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Fleming Male

rfrost@teignbridge.gov.uk Independent Councillor Frost Male

pauleen.lane@trafford.gov.uk Labour Councillor Lane Female

srichardson@westminster.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Richardson Female



full_name Address Name Line 1 Line 2 Line 3

Stay, Richard C County Hall Cauldwell Street

Goldsworthy, Peter 1 Victoria Terrace Wheelton

Lord, Edward 3 Everleigh Street

Wilcox, David J 2 The Old School House Bank Lane Tintwistle

Owen, Jonathan Richmond House Southside Kilham

Powell, Sally A V 76 St Stephens Avenue

Thornber, Ken c/o Karen Cooper Leader's Office The Castle

Spenceley, Lorna 171 Spring Hills

Parsons, David R Leaders Office Leicetsershire CC

County Hall, 

Glenfield

Commons, John P B 21 Pascal Street Levenshulme

Bowden, Christine H 5 Beryl Avenue North Beckton

Cox, Daniel R Room 525, 5th floor County Hall Martinaeu Lane

Swithenbank, Ian C F 68 Porchester Drive

Roberts, Russell 66 Beech Wood Drive Tonyrefail

Williams, David R 8 Arlington Road

Fleming, Peter M 32 Granville Road

Frost, Ray Chudleigh Woods Farm Chudleigh

Lane, Pauleen A Brereton 8 Chelford Road Old Trafford

Richardson, Sarah City Hall 64 Victoria Street



City Postcode Country Address Type

BEDFORD MK42 9AP England Office

CHORLEY PR6 8HE England Home

LONDON N4 3AE Home

GLOSSOP SK13 1NQ Home

DRIFFIELD YO25 4ST Home

LONDON W12 8JD Home

WINCHESTER SO23 8UJ England Office

HARLOW CM20 1TD Home

LEICESTER LE3 8RA Office

MANCHESTER M19 3WW England Home

LONDON E6 5JT Home

NORWICH NR1 2DH England Office

CRAMLINGTON NE23 2QH England Home

PORTH CF39 8JL Wales Home

RICHMOND TW10 7BY Home

SEVENOAKS TN13 1EY Home

NEWTON ABBOT TQ13 0NE Home

MANCHESTER M16 0BE Home

LONDON SW1E 6QP Office


